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INVERCARGILLDUNEDIN

TERMS AND CONDITIONS  
Terms and conditions of tickets sales will be printed on your tickets. The Royal 
New Zealand Ballet reserves the right to alter any advertised schedule or artists 
and/or performances without notice. All prices are GST inclusive. Additional 
service fees may apply.  Details are correct at the time of printing. Dates, 
times, and repertory are subject to change without notice.

All prices in NZD. 

P R I C I N G  TA B L E  K E Y

FREE PRE- AND POST-PERFORMANCE EVENTS
	Warm Up, Curtain Up! (pre-performance)
	Pre-Performance Talk	
	Q&A Session (post-performance)

	 Audio Description available
PRICES

Adult 
standard 

price

Adult  
20%  
off

Child 
standard 

price

Child  
20%  
off

$ $ $ $

SAVE WITH SUBSCRIPTION PACKAGES

REGENT THEATRE 
Friday 21 November 7.30pm
Saturday 22 November 1.30pm
Saturday 22 November 7.30pm 

Adult Subs Child Subs
PREMIUM 115 92 53 42
A 100 80 47 37.5
B 85 68 40 32
C 65 • 35 •

MUNICIPAL THEATRE 
Friday 28 November 7.30pm
Saturday 29 November 1.30pm
Saturday 29 November 7.30pm 

Adult Subs Child Subs
PREMIUM 115 92 53 42
A 100 80 47 37.5
B 85 68 40 32

3
0

 A
P

R
IL

 –
 1

 J
U

N
E

Fi
re

bi
rd

 w
ith

 M
y 

Br
ill

ia
nt

 C
ar

ee
r

CIVIC THEATRE 
Wednesday 21 May 7.30pm 

Adult Subs Child Subs
PREMIUM 110 88 50 40
A 95 76 45 36
B 85 68 40 32

REGENT THEATRE 
Saturday 24 May 7.30pm 
Sunday 25 May 1.30pm

Adult Subs Child Subs
PREMIUM 110 88 50 40
A 95 76 45 36
B 85 68 40 32
C 65 • 35 •
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TUTUS ON TOUR – NOT INCLUDED IN SUBSCRIPTION PACKAGES

KĀPITI
TE RAUKURA KI KĀPITI

Friday 21 February 7.00pm
Saturday 22 February 1.30pm
Saturday 22 February 7.00pm

A B
50 40

25 20

BLENHEIM
ASB THEATRE 
MARLBOROUGH

Tuesday 25 February 7.00pm A B
50 40

25 20

NELSON 
THEATRE ROYAL

Friday 28 February 7.00pm
Saturday 1 March 1.30pm
Saturday 1 March 7.00pm

A B
50 40

25 20

KERIKERI
TURNER CENTRE

Wednesday 5 March 7.00pm A B
50 40

25 20

WHĀNGAREI
FORUM NORTH 

Friday 7 March 7.00pm
Saturday 8 March 1.30pm
Saturday 8 March 7.00pm

A B
50 40

25 20

ROTORUA
SIR HOWARD MORRISON 
CENTRE

Tuesday 18 March 7.00pm A B
50 40

25 20

TAURANGA
BAYCOURT THEATRE

Friday 21 March 7.00pm
Saturday 22 March 1.30pm
Saturday 22 March 7.00pm

A B
50 40

25 20
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R N Z B  T I C K E T I N G 
&  S U B S C R I P T I O N 

I N F O R M AT I O N

0800 4 DANCE  
(0800 432 623)

subscribe@rnzb.org.nz
Mon-Fri 10am – 4pm
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REGENT ON BROADWAY 
Friday 19 December 7.30pm
Saturday 20 December 1.30pm
Saturday 20 December 7.30pm 

Adult Subs Child Subs
PREMIUM 115 92 53 42
A 100 80 47 37.5
B 85 68 40 32
C 65 • 35 •

REGENT ON BROADWAY 
Wednesday 14 May 7.30pm 

Adult Subs Child Subs
PREMIUM 110 88 50 40
A 95 76 45 36
B 85 68 40 32
C 65 • 35 •

F RI E N D S
Share with

15% off additional tickets

20 %
off with a subscription 

package

B UI L D
a package that  

suits you
E XCH AN GE S

Unlimited

at no extra cost
S EAT S

Best

in the house

E N J OY
a complimentary 

programme

NAPIERPALMERSTON NORTHWELLINGTON AUCKLAND CHRISTCHURCH

AOTEA CENTRE
Thursday 31 July 7.30pm
Friday 1 August 7.30pm 
Saturday 2 August 1.30pm
Saturday 2 August 7.30pm 

Adult Subs Child Subs

INNER CIRCLE 130 104 • •
PREMIUM 100 80 50 40
A 85 68 45 36
B 75 60 40 32
C 55 • 35 •

ST JAMES THEATRE 
Thursday 24 July 7.30pm
Friday 25 July 7.30pm 
Saturday 26 July 1.30pm
Saturday 26 July 7.30pm 

Adult Subs Child Subs

INNER CIRCLE 130 104 • •
PREMIUM 100 80 50 40
A 85 68 45 36
B 75 60 40 32
C 55 • 35 •

ISAAC THEATRE ROYAL 
Friday 8 August 7.30pm 
Saturday 9 August 1.30pm
Saturday 9 August 7.30pm 

Adult Subs Child Subs

INNER CIRCLE 130 104 • •
PREMIUM 100 80 50 40
A 85 68 45 36
B 75 60 40 32
C 55 • 35 •

WELLINGTON PACKAGES
INNER 

CIRCLE PREMIUM A B

2 BALLETS
(NC + FB)

 $284  $220  $180  $136
 •  $98  $80  $72 

2 BALLETS
(NC + HLS)

 $248  $192  $160  $128 
•  $90  $76  $68 

2 BALLETS
(FB + HLS)

 $244  $188  $156  $128 
•  $88  $76  $68 

3 BALLETS
(NC + FB + HLS)

 $388  $300  $248  $196 
•  $138  $116  $104 

4 BALLETS
(NC + FB + HLS + SB)

 $492  $380  $316  $256 
•  $178  $152  $136 

AOTEA CENTRE
Thursday 4 December 7.30pm
Friday 5 December 7.30pm 
Saturday 6 December 1.30pm  
Saturday 6 December 7.30pm 
Sunday 7 December 1.30pm
Wednesday 10 December 7.30pm
Thursday 11 December 7.30pm
Friday 12 December 7.30pm
Saturday 13 December 1.30pm
Saturday 13 December 7.30pm

Adult Subs Child Subs

INNER CIRCLE 180 144 • •
PREMIUM 140 112 63 50
A 115 92 50 40
B 85 68 45 36
C 65 • 40 •

ISAAC THEATRE ROYAL 
Wednesday 12 November 7.30pm
Thursday 13 November 7.30pm
Friday 14 November 7.30pm 
Saturday 15 November 1.30pm  
Saturday 15 November 7.30pm 
Sunday 16 November 1.30pm

Adult Subs Child Subs

INNER CIRCLE 180 144 • •
PREMIUM 140 112 63 50
A 115 92 50 40
B 85 68 45 36
C 65 • 40 •

ST JAMES THEATRE 
Thursday 30 October 7.30pm
Friday 31 October 7.30pm 
Saturday 1 November 1.30pm
Saturday 1 November 7.30pm
Sunday 2 November 1.30pm
Wednesday 5 November 7.30pm
Thursday 6 November 7.30pm
Friday 7 November 7.30pm
Saturday 8 November 1.30pm  
Saturday 8 November 7.30pm 

Adult Subs Child Subs

INNER CIRCLE 180 144 • •
PREMIUM 140 112 63 50
A 115 92 50 40
B 85 68 45 36
C 65 • 40 •

S U BSC R I PT I O N  PAC K AG E S  K E Y

Multi-city Packages available for all centres

FB = Firebird with My Brilliant Career

NC = The Nutcracker

HLS = Home, Land and Sea

SB = RNZB with Scottish Ballet (one-off)

PRICES
Adult Package Price

Child Package Price

ST JAMES THEATRE 
Wednesday 30 April 7.30pm
Thursday 1 May 7.30pm
Friday 2 May 7.30pm 
Saturday 3 May 1.30pm 
Saturday 3 May 7.30pm 

Adult Subs Child Subs

INNER CIRCLE 175 140 • •
PREMIUM 135 108 60 48
A 110 88 50 40
B 85 68 45 36
C 65 • 40 •

AOTEA CENTRE
Wednesday 7 May 7.30pm
Thursday 8 May 7.30pm
Friday 9 May 7.30pm 
Saturday 10 May 1.30pm 
Saturday 10 May 7.30pm 

Adult Subs Child Subs

INNER CIRCLE 175 140 • •
PREMIUM 135 108 60 48
A 110 88 50 40
B 85 68 45 36
C 65 • 40 •

ISAAC THEATRE ROYAL 
Thursday 29 May 7.30pm
Friday 30 May 7.30pm 
Saturday 31 May 1.30pm 
Saturday 31 May 7.30pm 
Sunday 1 June 1.30pm

Adult Subs Child Subs

INNER CIRCLE 175 140 • •
PREMIUM 135 108 60 48
A 110 88 50 40
B 85 68 45 36
C 65 • 40 •

AUCKLAND & CHRISTCHURCH PACKAGES
INNER 

CIRCLE PREMIUM A B

2 BALLETS
(NC + FB)

 $284  $220  $180  $136 
•  $98  $80  $72 

2 BALLETS
(NC + HLS)

 $248  $192  $160  $128 
•  $90  $76  $68 

2 BALLETS
(FB + HLS)

 $244  $188  $156  $128 
•  $88  $76  $68 

3 BALLETS
(NC + FB + HLS)

 $388  $300  $248  $196 
•  $138  $116  $104

K E Y  DAT E S  FO R  S U BSC R I B E R S

DONORS |  23 SEP 2024
Priority booking opens for subscriptions from  
current and new Dress Circle members and donors

SUBSCRIBERS|  7  OCT 2024
Booking opens for 2025 subscriptions

TUTUS ON TOUR |  4 NOV 2024
Public sales open for 2025 Tutus on Tour

INDIVIDUAL TICKETS |  9 DEC 2024
Public sales open for individual tickets to 
mainstage performances in all centres

DAZZLEHANDS |  16 DEC 2024
Public sales open for Dazzlehands

ST JAMES THEATRE 
Friday 14 March 7.30pm
Saturday 15 March 1.30pm
Saturday 15 March 7.30pm

Adult Subs Child Subs

INNER CIRCLE 130 104 • •
PREMIUM 100 80 50 40
A 85 68 45 36
B 75 60 40 32
C 55 • 35 •

OTHER PACKAGES

PREMIUM A B

DUNEDIN

2 BALLETS
(NC + FB)

 $180  $156  $136 
 $82  $73.5  $64 

PALMERSTON NORTH

2 BALLETS
(NC + FB)

 $180  $156  $136 
 $82  $73.5  $64

NAPIER & INVERCARGILL – FLEX PACKAGE ONLY

ST JAMES THEATRE 
Saturday 12 April 10.30am
Saturday 12 April 12.30pm
Sunday 13 April 10.30am
Sunday 13 April 12.30pm

WELLINGTON KĀPITI UPPER HUTT

TE RAUKURA KI KĀPITI
Tuesday 15 April 10.30am
Tuesday 15 April 12.30pm
Tuesday 15 April 2.30pm
Wednesday 16 April 10.30am
Wednesday 16 April 12.30pm

WHIRINAKI WHARE TAONGA 
Wednesday 23 April 10.30am
Wednesday 23 April 12.30pm

One Price
A 35
B 25

One Price
A 35
B 25

One Price
A 35
B 25

Did you know, you can  
also book your subscription  

package across multiple cities? 

Opt for a multi-city flex 
package, and have your pick 

of any 2 or more productions 
across our entire season while 

still taking advantage of our 
20% subscriber discount.


